Utility Company
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp
Richland Springs Water Dept

Reliant

2015 Utilities

Product Date

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

09/04-10/05/2015
09/04-10/05/2015
09/11-10/09/2015
08/12-09/10/2015
08/27-09/28/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/14-09/13/2015
08/13-09/12/2015
08/13-09/12/2015
08/13-09/12/2015
08/13-09/12/2015
08/13-09/12/2015
Sep-15

Sep-15

08/17-09/16/2015

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Jail
Fire Station
Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered

6

76

30

3

265

15800

4829

153500

27280

430

432

1

30000

9241

667

576

300

300

Unavailable
495

Cost

RV Vs e U Y Y Y Y o Vo RV Ve Vs RV Vo S V) V2 Vo V) SRV RV V8

44.06
40.02
58.49
11.83
64.63
61.35
528.17
55,844.00
2,594.50
20.00
56.81
10.61
112.60
1,001.13
82.00
67.00
10.00
71.16
76.00
100.94



